
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
629 

2 
292 

24 
226 
102 
153 
185 
231 
109 
136 

25 
192 

92 
690 
327 
215 

56 
45 
18 
64 
75 

190 
118 
218 

90 
44 

326 
23 

199 
57 
39 

9 
108 

Name 
MAZZONI Marco 
PAVANINI Luca 
GIANI Alberto 
BACCOLINI Giacomo 
ROMANO Salvatore 
BONACCI Nicola 
BEGHETTO Alessandro 
LIGUSTRI Daniele 
GALLO Simone 
PIERUCCI Andrea 
SODANO CARRABBA Cristian 
POLI Ulisse 
GIBELLINI Daniele 
MONTECCHI Luca 
RONDINI Denis 
MONTI Davide Isaac 
TACCONI Rossano 
LA SCALEA Domenico 
LOMBARDI Emanuele 
DE BARTOLO Riccardo 
BELLARDINI Simone 
MANFREDINI Pier Giorgio 
TONI Luca 
SOLANO Marco 
PIRAZZOLI Andrea 
RAD Catalin-Ciprian 
BACCICHET Elia 
CENCINI Samuele 
FARINASSO Maurizio 
LEVONI Giorgio 
PIAZZI Ivo 
MAIDANO Andrea 
GNOCCHI Thomas 
BONACCI Paolo 

Class 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:02.253 
2:02.337 
2:03.533 
2:03.956 
2:04.068 
2:04.684 
2:05.230 
2:05.338 
2:06.081 
2:07.319 
2:07.499 
2:07.838 
2:08.369 
2:08.488 
2:08.890 
2:08.907 
2:09.153 
2:09.423 
2:09.797 
2:09.931 
2:09.935 
2:10.028 
2:10.335 
2:10.455 
2:10.558 
2:10.585 
2:11.389 
2:11.696 
2:11.827 
2:12.614 
2:12.944 
2:13.018 
2:15.150 
2:15.747 

In 
4 
4 
7 
1 
2 
6 
7 
3 
7 
6 
2 
6 
3 
6 
5 
5 
6 
4 
2 
7 
2 
3 
3 
3 
7 
5 
3 
7 
6 
3 
3 
3 
2 
6 

Diff 

0.084 
1.280 
1.703 
1.815 
2.431 
2.977 
3.085 
3.828 
5.066 
5.246 
5.585 
6.116 
6.235 
6.637 
6.654 
6.900 
7.170 
7.544 
7.678 
7.682 
7.775 
8.082 
8.202 
8.305 
8.332 
9.136 
9.443 
9.574 

10.361 
10.691 
10.765 
12.897 
13.494 

Gap 

0.084 
1.196 
0.423 
0.112 
0.616 
0.546 
0.108 
0.743 
1.238 
0.180 
0.339 
0.531 
0.119 
0.402 
0.017 
0.246 
0.270 
0.374 
0.134 
0.004 
0.093 
0.307 
0.120 
0.103 
0.027 
0.804 
0.307 
0.131 
0.787 
0.330 
0.074 
2.132 
0.597 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
3 
5 
7 

Club 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Sessioni 

BIG\SSP 1 

Practice (7 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 
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